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SYMBOL: ATH.5.5X100 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510115054

ATH.5,5X100 - SCREWDRIVER

FACOM ATH.5,5X100 - SCREWDRIVER

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY E m

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

D
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

7-05-2024
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termicznej na catej dtu

ATH.5.5X100
5.50

100.00
22.00
standardowe
ptaskie

standardowe

https://facom.com.pl/en/5439-ath55x100-screwdriver.html
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